WITHHELD RESULT / SSC2016 INSTALLMENT-1 & OTHERS
RESULT/GPA MARKSHEET SL.

CENTRE CODE ROLL NO.

207 327602
262 345530
262 582977
302 359379
304 163250
304 360159
359 175100
360 610277
367 387242
367 387282
497 900293

TOTAL NUMBER OF STUDENT
TOTAL PASSED STUDENT

DATE : 07/06/2016

2.67

3.44

3.56

F1

4.44

CANCELLED

REPORTED

Fl

4.78

1%
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